

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1426/2009

HUSSAIN SHAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 11067/2006 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1427/2009 (II)

Date : 18-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

Counsel for the parties:-

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER