

ITEM NO.2
SECTION II

REGISTRAR COURT. Registrar Virtual Court- 1

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1426/2009

HUSSAIN SHAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1427/2009 (II)

Date : 17-07-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both matters

Await translated copies of original records. Reminder be
issued.

List again on 21.8.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar